

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE EDGMON

TO: CSHB 278(FIN), Draft Version "G"

1 Page 14, line 13:

2 Delete "1.62"

3 Insert "**1.86** [1.62]"

4

5 Page 14, line 14:

6 Delete "55.8"

7 Insert "**57.2** [55.8]"

8 Delete "1.49"

9 Insert "**1.71** [1.49]"

10

11 Page 14, line 15:

12 Delete "122.5"

13 Insert "**135.15** [122.5]"

14 Delete "1.27"

15 Insert "**1.46** [1.27]"

16

17 Page 14, line 16:

18 Delete "218.1"

19 Insert "**244.65** [218.1]"

20 Delete "1.08"

21 Insert "**1.24** [1.08]"

22

23 Page 14, line 17:

- 1 Delete "**or over** [- 400]
- 2 Insert "- 400"
- 3 Delete "326.1"
- 4 Insert "**368.65** [326.1]"
- 5 Delete "0.97"
- 6 Insert "**1.12** [0.97]"
- 7
- 8 Page 14, line 18:
- 9 Delete "["
- 10 Delete "471.6"
- 11 Insert "**528.65** [471.6]"
- 12 Delete "0.92"
- 13 Insert "**1.06** [0.92]"
- 14
- 15 Page 14, line 19:
- 16 Delete "OR OVER"
- 17 Insert "or over"
- 18 Delete "793.6"
- 19 Insert "**899.65** [793.6]"
- 20 Delete "0.84"
- 21 Insert "**0.97** [0.84]"
- 22 Delete "]"